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SLAUGHTER CATTLE RECEIPTS;
445 HEAD. SLAUGHTER STEERS 131
HEAD, TREND 1.00 LOWER. HIGH
CHOICE AND PRIME 2-4 67.50-71.25;
CHOICE 2-3,950-1075LBS. 60.00-62.75;
CHOICE 2-3, 1075-1375 LBS.
61.00- CHOICE 2-3, OVER 1375
LBS. 58.00-64.00; CHOICE 4, ALL
WEIGHTS 62.00-66.75; SELECT AND
CHOICE 1-2,950-11Q0LBS. 50.00-57.50;
SELECT AND CHOICE 102, 1100-1375
LBS. 51.00-59.00; SELECT AND
CHOICE 1-2, OVER 1375 LBS.
51.00-

HOLSTEINS CHOICE 2-3, 1050-1450
LBS. 57.00-62.75; SELECT 1-2,
1050-1450 LBS. 48.00-56.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS; 24 HEAD;
TREND 1.50 LOWER. CHOICE 2-3,
850-1000LBS. 57.00-61.50; CHOICE 2-3,
1000-1250LBS. 60.0067.00; CHOICE 4,
ALL WEIGHTS 61.00-66.50; SELECT
AND CHOICE 1-2, 850-1000 LBS.
47.00-55.50; SELECT ANDCHOICE 1-2,
1000-1250 LBS. 49.00-57.75.

HOLSTEINS CHOICE 2-3, 1000-1350
LBS. 48.50-56.75; SELECT AND
CHOICE 1-2, 1000-1350 LBS.
42.00-

SLAUGHTER BULLS; 30 HEAD.
TREND 2.00 HIGHER. YG#l, ALL
WEIGHTS 44.00-57.00; VG#2, ALL
WEIGHTS 38.00-4350.

BULLOCKS: 10 HEAD. CHOICE 1-3
950-1 ISOLBS. 46.00-52.50; CHOICE 1-3
1150-1375 LBS. 50.00-56.00; SELECT
1-2 950-1250 LBS. 42.00-49.50

COWS: 250 HEAD, TREND STEADY
TO 2.00 HIGHER. BREAKING UTILITY
AND COMMERCIAL 36.00-43.50; CUT-
TER AND BONING UTILITY
38.00- CANNER AND LOW CUT-
TER 37.00 AND DOWN.

STOCKER AND FEEDER CATTLE
RECEIPTS; 909 HEAD; TREND
STEADY TO STRONGER; GOOD
DEMAND. INCLUDES RESULTS
FROM FRIDAY FEEDER SALE. BEEF
TYPE STEERS 200-400 LBS.

HI-MAG | Agricuttural Lime Spreading |HI-CAL

Cash Discount Savings on Delivery
CallTollfree day and evening

1-800-724-3277
Serving PA, MP, Delmarva, NJ, NY A (U)

RICHLAND
717/866-2105

NEWHOLLAND
717/354-4136

60004550, BULLS 57.00-79.00, HEIF-
ERS 55.00-74.00; 400400mSTBBRS
6000-83.00, BULLS 55.00-73.00. HEIF-
ERS 56.00-7150; 600-800 LB. STEERS
56.00- BULLS 48.0062.00, HEIF-
ERS 54.0068.00; 800-975 LB. STEERS
50.00- BULLS 42.005X00, HEIF-
ERS 50.006350.

HOLSTEINS AND DAIRY CROSS
STEERS 200400 LBS. 44.0051.00,
BULLS 40.0049.00, HEIFERS, NONE;
400600 LB. STEERS 40.0049.00,
BULLS 37.0045.00, HEIFERS, NONE;
600-800 LB. STEERS 42.00-52.00,
BULLS 35.004X50, HEIFERS, NONE;
800975 LB. STEERS 40.0046.00,
BULLS 34.004X75; HEIFERS, NONE.

CALVES; 390 HEAD; STRONGER
TREND. CHOICE 150-300L85., 1CALF
8.00; GOOD 150300LBS. 45.007X00;
GOOD 100150LBS. 35.0050.00;GOOD
80100 LBS. 30.0040.00; STANDARD
80100LBS. 25.0035.00;STANDARD80
LBS. AND DOWN 25.00 AND DOWN.

CALVES RETURNING TO THE
FARM, STEADY. HOLSTEIN BULLS
OVER 100 LBS. UP TO 84.00, UNDER
100 LBS. UP TO 80.00, HOLSTEIN

HEIFERS OVER 100LBS. UPTO 155.00,
UNDER 100 LBS. 120.00, BEEF TYPE
BULLS OVER 90 LBS. UP TO 85.00,
BEEF HEIFERS OVER 90 LBS. 60.00.

SHEEP AND LAMBS; SO HEAD.
TREND STEADY TO STRONGER.
LAMBS CHOICE 80-100 LBS.
98.00- 100-120LBS. 80.00-119.00,
120 LBS. AND OVER 100.00-12X50,

LIGHT LAMBS 130.00-175.00.
SHEEP; EWES LEAN 39.00-44.00,

EWES FAT 30.00-31.50; BUCKS
33.00-

GOATS: 124 HEAD. SMALL
15.00- MEDIUM 45.00-67.00;

LARGE 68.00-12000.
HOGS, SHOWS AND BOARS; 142

HEAD, TREND 2.00-3.00 LOWER.
210-250LBS. 44.50-47.50; 250-260LBS.
46.00- 260-270 LBS. 44.00-46.00;
270-300 LBS. 44.00-50.00.

LIGHT HOGS 140-180 LBS.
30.00- 180-210LBS. 39.00-44.00.

SOWS; TREND 2.00-3.00 LOWER.
GOOD SOWS UNDER 400 LBS.
40.00- OVER 400 LBS.
44.00- CULL SOWS, ALL
WEIGHTS 39.00 AND DOWN.

HAT, STRAW
& GRAIN

SALE
Every Thursday

at 12NOON
Vintage Sales
Stables, Inc.

(Rt. 30,10milss sasl
olLancaster

In Paradlsa, PA)
For Info.
(717)442-4181 bus.
(610) 458-8518 home

SINKING SPRING
•10/679-7011

MT. JOY
717/653-8026

ROARS 1.00 LOWER. 180-210 LBS.
Lhi.'"it

260-300L85.34.00-37.00;3QOLBS.AND
OVER 36.003750

SALE EVERY MON. AT 2 P.M. AND
EVERY TOURS. AT 1P M. HAY AND
STRAW EVERY MON. AND TOURS.
AT 11:30 A.M

SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALE
FRIDAY, APRIL 4 AT 7:15 P.M.

SPECIAL EASTER LAMB AND
GOATSALE TOURS., MARCH 20,6:30
P.M.

Leesport
Livestock

LEESPORT, PA
MARCH 12, 1997

CATTLE 372... PDA Supply included
147 daughter iteen & heifen A 73 feeder
cattle...Compared with lait week’i
tale-daughter iteen 50 to 250 lower,
heifen 1.25 lower, cowt iteady to 1.00
lower.

STEERS; Choice 112S/ISIS Ibt.
63.50-66.00, one 67.25, Select
57506Z50, Standard 51.5055.50.

HOLSTEINS: few Hjgh Choice A
Prime 1520/1650 lbs 60.75-62.00, Choice
1250/1795 Ibi. 55.00-61.50, Select

50.0056.25, Standard 45.0050.75.
HEIFERS; Choice 1030/1465 Ibi.

62.50-66.00, one 67.75, Select
56.0062.00, few Standard 43.0054.00.

COWS; Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial 40.0045.25, moidy 41.25-43.75,Cut-
ter and Boning Utility 34.50-39.00, Calmer
and Low Cutter 30.0035.00. Sbelli down
to 20.00.

BULLOCKS: one. Choice 54.00, few
Select 46.50-48.00.

BULLS: Yield Gnde No. 1 1400/2060
lbs. 44.50-48.00, Yield Gnde No 2
1000/1870 lbs 37.00-40.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: Medium
Plane No 1 * 2 300/525 lb. 50.00-56.00,
one lot 60.50, few Large Frame No 2
400/970 lbs 36.00-50.00; HEIFERS:
Medium A Large Frame No 1 340/770 lb.
56.00- Medium Fume No 2 300/525
Ha 51.00-54.00; BULLS: Medium Frame
No 1 500/600 lbs 55.00-57.00, few
Medium Frame No 2 480/780 lbs
30.00-

TEXACO TEXACO
PETROLEUM PRODUCTS • HEATING«AIR CONDITIONING EQUIPMENT • AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLIES

MAIN A UNDEN STREETS • P.O. SOX 27S • RICHLAND. PA 17057-027 S

LANCASTER
717/M2-2151

MACUNGIE
610/955-9477

WOMELSOORF
•10/5*9-5513

LEBANON
717/272-2541

© ATTENTION FARMERS!
“SpringMotor Oil Specials”

Texaco Ursa Super Plus BAE 15w40 ...55 Gal. Drum .....$208.00
Texaco Uraa Super Plua

Single Gradee (SAE 30,40,50) ...55 Gal. Drum $218.00
...55 Gal. Drum. $213.00

Havollna Formula 3 Motor Oil Slngla Gradaa.SS Gal. Drum $232.00
55 Gal. Drum. $219.00

Texaco Uraa Extra Duty Single Gradee....

Texaco TDH Tractor Hyd. Oil

"
MULTIFAK EP2
GREASE TUBES

Case - 60 Tubes $57.59
10 Pack - $10.15

Specials Good February 17 Through March 29,1997
Other Texaco Oils and Greases On Special A150...
Call Your Local Carlos R. Leffler Office For Details!

Non-Returnable... No-Deposit Drums

ESfefrw

i ]

CALVES 166.
VBALERS; one Choice 70.00, one

Good 60.00, Standard and Good 80/120
Ibi. 25.00-36.00, Utility 50/90 Ibi
9.00-25.00.

FARM CALVES: Hditein bulli iteady
to itrang. No 1 95/120 Ibi 62.00-80.00,
few to 85.00, No. 2 85/120 Ibi.
35.00- No. I Holitein heifen 85/120
Ibe. 8250-14250, few No 2 80/115 Ibi
34.00- Few BeefCron buUi A heif-
en 80/100 Ibi 5000-85.00.

HOGS 100...Banowi and gilti 200 to
250 lower.

BARROWS AND GILTS: few US 1-2
240/250 Ibi 49.50- 50.00, US 1-3 240/250
Ibi. 47.00-49.00, 2-3 225/250 Ibi
45.25-46.00

SOWS; 250 to 3.00 lower. US 1-3
300/425 Ibi. 37.00-40.00, 450/605 Ibi
40.00- Medium 335/450 Ibi
30.00-

BOARS: few 330/670 Ibi 30.00-34.00.
35.00-

FEEDERPIGS 105 ...US 1-3 20/60 Ibi.
100.00- 2-3 50/75 Ibi
55.00- —per cwt

SHEEP S4...SLAUGHTER LAMBS;
Steady to itrong. Choice 25/45 Ibt
185.00- 45/80 Ibi 160.00-180.00,

Good A Choice 35/75 Ibi 115.00-160.00.
OLD CROP: few Choice 100/125 Ibi

95.00-
SLAUGHTER SHEEP: few

35.00-
GOATS 13..0ne Large 90.00, few

Medium 50.00-68.00, few Small,
52.50-55.00,couple Large Kids 68.00,few
Small Kids 40.00-45.00. per head.

Westminster Livestock
Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
March 11, 1997

Report aippHed bp auctioii
SLAUGHTER COWS: 116 HEAD,

TREND STEADY TO 1.00 LOWER.
UTILITY 36.00-41.00;HIGH DRESSING
41.50-44.50; CANNERS 31.00-36.00;
SHELLY 31.00 DOWN.

BULLS: 14 HEAD. YG#I 1700-1900
LBS. 43.00-50.00; YG#2 900-1100 LBS.
38.00-43.00.

FED STEERS; 1.00 LOWER. HIGH
CHOICE TO PRIME 1100-1400 LBS.
68.75-70.25; AVG. CHOICE 1000-1250
LBS. 59.00-62.00;HIGH CHOICE HOLS-
THINS 1100-1300 LBS. 58.0064.00.

FED HEIFERS: HIGH CHOICE TO
PRIME 1100-1300 LBS. 64.00-70.25;
AVG. CHOICE 61.00-64.00; LOW
CHOICE 57.0060.00; LOW CHOICE
HOLSTEINS 45.00-50.0.

VEALCALVES: 143 HEAD.CHOICE
200-360 LBS. 61.00-70.00; CULLS
85-110 LBS. 26.0032.00; 50-80 LBS.
20.0030.00.

Agway Agricultural Products
Keystone Enterprise

welcomes Dr. Chris Canale.
Christopher J. Canale, Ph.D., has relocated to Agway

Agricultural Products-Keystone Enterprise as Director of Technical
Services. He’ll be bringingconsiderable expertise to your farm
through the Keystone salesforce.

Dc Canale is working with ourfeed salesforce to help
customers improve their herd nutrition programs. He’ll be
developingnew feed formulations, updating customizedration
balancing computer software, and coordinating research at
Agway’s Dairy Research Center

Dr Canale has published numerous articles on forage
composition, structure and digestibility. He is a member ofthe

American Societyof Animal Science, the American Dairy Science Association and the American
Registry of ftofessional Animal Scientists. He received his Ph.D. from Penn State University.

Dr. Canale lives in Shippensburg with his wife Becky and their two daughters. We’re pleased to
introduce Dn Canale to our dairyfarmer friends inPennsylvania.

FARMCALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
5.00 HIGHER. «1 95-f2O LBS.
60.00-76.0fr. 90-95 LBS. 55.00-65.00; #2
80-95 LBS. 35.00-50.00; HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS «1 95-120LBS. TO 137JO; #2
85-110 LBS. 60.00-95.00; BEEF X
BULLS TO 80.00; HEIFERS TO 67.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: SMALLRUN, 2.00
LOWER. US»I-3 230-265 LBS.
46.0047.00; #2-3 44.00-45.0fr, 1 334 LB.
AT 42.00.

SOWS: 10 HEAD. 3SO-4SO LBS.
40.0044.0fr, 500-700 LBS. 44.0045.00.

BOARS TO 36.00.
STOCK CATTLE: 315HEAD.PRICES

STEADY. STEERS MEDIUM AND
LARGE FRAME 200-400 LBS.
59.00-76.00; 400-650 LBS. 57.00-75.5fr,
650-800LBS. 55.00-69.00; 800-1000LBS.
FEW SS.OO-60.0fr, HOLSTEINS 400-900
LBS. 40.0045.00.

HEIFERS: MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME 200-400 LBS. 50.00-64.00;
400-700LBS. 50.00-65.00; 700-900 LBS.
45.0062.00; 1 LARGE HOLSTEIN
SPRINGER 905.00.

BULLS: 200400 LBS. 58.0075.00;
400600LBS. 55.0070.00; 600700LBS.
FEW 50.00-60.00; 750-1000 LBS.
41.0052.00.

LAMBS: 40 HBAD,
V BIDDING

ACTIVE. CHOICE 90-110 LBS.
105.00- 70-90LBS. 102.00-117.00;
50-70 LBS. 110.00-155.00; 30-50 LBS.
130.00- CHOICE WOOLED
90-125 LBS. 82.00-92.00; 140-160 LBS.
75.00-

SHEEP: 30 HEAD. FEW TO 54,00;
BULK 35.00-48.00; YEARLINGS TO
85.00.

GOATS: 67 HEAD. LARGE
80.00-102.00; MEDIUM 35.00-75.00;
SMALL 20.00-35.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: FEWOFFERED
BY THE HEAD. 5 HEAD 38 LBS. AT
49.00; 6 HEAD 50 LBS. AT 38.50.

2 STOCK BOARS, 300-350 LBS.
37.00-41.50.

NEXTTUBS., MARCH 18...SPECIAL
GRADED FEEDER PIG SALE, 7 P.M.
FEEDER CATTLE FOLLOWS.

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, March 10, 1997
Report Sapplied by Auction

STEERS: 50.00-65.25.
HEIFERS: 50.01V63.00.
GOOD COWS: 38.00-47.25.
CANNBRS AND CUTTERS

30.00-38.00.
BULLS: 37.00-43.25.
VEAL 90-190 LBS. 80.00-160.00,

70-90 LBS. 25.00-80.00.
HOGS, NO LOADS.
SOWS 41.00-46.25.
FEEDER PIGS: 15.00-42.50.

iAGWAVB Well see you soon,
Agway Agricultural Products
Keystone Enterprise


